Effective from 15th March 2003

WINLATON - WHICKHAM - FEWSTER SQUARE - ELLEN WILKINSON ESTATE 639

Route: Winlaton Bus Station, North Street, Burn Road, Black Lane, Back Lane, Croftdale Road, Blaydon Bank, Blaydon Bus Station, Link Road, Chainbridge
Road, Shibdon Road, Hexham Road, Swalwell Bank Foot, Whickham Bank, Whickham Front Street, Whickham Highway, Lobley Hill Road, Saltwell
Road, Saltwell Road South, Belle Vue Bank, Durham Road, Kells Lane, Beacon Lough Road, Old Durham Road, Queen Elizabeth Avenue, Windy Nook
Road, Albion Street, High Heworth Lane, Colegate West, Colegate, Wealcroft, Fewster Square, Cotemede, Meresyde, Colegate.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
WINLATON Bus Station Stand B 5.50 6.45 7.50 9.00 10.00 00 4.00 505 6.05 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00
Black Lane 5.53 6.48 7.53 9.03 10.03 03 4.03 5.08 6.08 7.03 8.03 9.03 10.03
Blaydon Bus Station Stand E 5.59 6.54 7.59 9.09 10.09 then 09 4.09 5.14 6.14 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09
Swalwell Rugby Club 6.06 7.0l 806 9.16 10.16 at 16 4.16 521 620 7.15 8.15 9.1510.15
Whickham Council Offices 6.12 7.07 8.12 9.22 10.22 these 22 422 527 626 7.21 821 9.21 10.21
Lobley Hill Top 6.18 7.13 8.18 9.28 10.28 mins. 28 until 428 533 6.32 7.27 827 9.27 10.27
Saltwell Road Post Office 6.24 7.19 825 9.3510.35 past 35 435 540 6.38 7.33 833 9.33 1033
Low Fell Belle Vue Bank Top 6.29 724 831 941 1041 each 41 441 546 643 7.38 838 9.3810.38
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 6.36 7.31 838 9.48 1048 hour 48 448 553 6.50 7.45 845 9.45 10.45
Fewster Square 6.43 7.38 846 9.56 10.56 56 4.56 6.01 6.57 7.52 852 9.5210.52
ELLEN WILKINSON ESTATE 648 743 — — — — — — 7.02 7.57 857 9.5710.57
Code: A
am am am pm
WINLATON Bus Station Stand B — 10.00 11.00 00 10.00
Black Lane — 10.03 11.03 03 10.03
Blaydon Bus Station Stand E 6.46 10.09 11.09 then 09 10.09
Swalwell Rugby Club 6.58 10.I1511.15 at 15 10.15
Whickham Council Offices 7.04 10.21 11.21 these 21 10.21
Lobley Hill Top 7.10 10.27 11.27 mins. 27 until 10.27
Saltwell Road Post Office 7.16 10.33 11.33 past 33 10.33 -EAW
Low Fell Belle Vue Bank Top 7.21 1038 11.38 each 38 10.38
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 7.27 1045 1145 hour 45 10.45 Explanation of code:
Fewster Square — 1052 11.52 52 10.52 A: This journey commences from Crawcrook Fox and Hounds
ELLEN WILKINSON ESTATE 1057 11.57 57 10.57  at 6.35am and operates via Winlaton Bus Station at 6.5lam.

ELLEN WILKINSON ESTATE - WHICKHAM - WINLATON 639

am am am pPmM pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
ELLEN WILKINSON ESTATE 6.50 745 — — — — — 7.05 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00
Fewster Square 6.55 7.50 9.00 00 4.00 5.05 6.05 7.10 8.05 9.05 10.05 I1.05
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 7.02 7.58 9.08 then 08 4.08 513 6.13 7.17 8.2 9.12 10.12 11.12
Low Fell Belle Vue Bank Top 7.08 805 9.15 at I5 4.15 520 6.20 7.23 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18
Saltwell Road Post Office 7.13 811 921 these 2I 421 526 6.26 7.28 823 9.23 10.23 11.23
Lobley Hill Top 7.19 8.18 9.28 mins. 28 until 4.28 533 6.33 7.34 829 9.29 10.29 11.29
Whickham Council Offices 725 824 934 past 34 434 539 639 740 835 9.3510.3511.35
Swalwell Rugby Club 7.30 829 939 each 39 439 544 644 745 840 9.40 10.40 11.40
Blaydon Bus Station Stand B 7.37 836 9.46 hour 46 446 551 6.50 7.51 846 9.46 10.46 11.46
Black Lane 743 842 9.52 52 4.52 557 6.56 7.57 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52
WINLATON Bus Station 747 846 9.56 56 456 6.01 7.00 8.0l 856 9.56 10.56 11.56
Code B

am am pm pm
ELLEN WILKINSON ESTATE — 11.00 12.00 00 11.00
Fewster Square — 11.05 12.05 05 11.05
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 7.31 1112 12.12 12 .12
Low Fell Belle Vue Bank Top 737 11.18 12.18 then 18 11.18
Saltwell Road Post Office 7421123 1223 at 23 11.23
Lobley Hill Top 748 11.29 1229 these 29 until 11.29 W
Whickham Council Offices 7.54 11.35 12.35 mins. 35 11.35 FOR EVERYONE
Swalwell Rugby Club 7.59 11.40 1240 past 40 11.40
Blaydon Bus Station Stand B 8.12 11.46 12.46 each 46 I1.46 Explanation of code:
Black Lane — 11.52 12.52 hour 52 11.52 A: This journey operates via Winlaton Bus Station at 8.06am

WINLATON Bus Station — 11.56 12.56 56 11.56 and continues via Crawcrook Fox and Hounds (8.16am).




